% EMPLOYMENT STATUS OF OUR STUDENTS:

SL.
NO.

1

YEAR

2017

2018

2019

2020

2020

2022

2022

NAME OF THE ACHIEVEMENT
STUDENT
ARJUN DUTTA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR,

SANTINIKETAN COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION, MULUK

TAPAS KR. MONDAL EMPLOYEE, SBI
RAKESH GHOSH EMPLOYEE, TVS CREDIT
SERVICES LTD.
LOKENATH DAS WB POLICE
LAXMAN PAL EMPLOYEE, AXIS BANK,
BOLPUR
DEBDIP DAS GUEST TEACHER, EKALAVYA

MODEL RESIDENTIAL
SCHOOL, BOLPUR
RAJKUMAR MONDAL GUEST PROFESSOR,
TARAPITH COLLEGE OF B.ED.



