## **\*** EMPLOYMENT STATUS OF OUR STUDENTS:

SL. NO.	YEAR	NAME OF THE STUDENT	ACHIEVEMENT
1	2017	ARJUN DUTTA	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR, SANTINIKETAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MULUK
2	2018	TAPAS KR. MONDAL	EMPLOYEE, SBI
3	2019	RAKESH GHOSH	EMPLOYEE, TVS CREDIT SERVICES LTD.
4	2020	LOKENATH DAS	WB POLICE
5	2020	LAXMAN PAL	EMPLOYEE, AXIS BANK, BOLPUR
6	2022	DEBDIP DAS	GUEST TEACHER, EKALAVYA MODEL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, BOLPUR
7	2022	RAJKUMAR MONDAL	GUEST PROFESSOR, TARAPITH COLLEGE OF B.ED.